
TOWN Serv. 3 Serv. 1 PICK UP - SET DOWN LOCATIONS TOWN Serv. 3 Serv. 1 PICK UP - SET DOWN LOCATIONS
MELBOURNE 17.45 SOUTHERN CROSS COACH TERMINAL SYDNEY CENTRAL RAIL 09.15 15.20 BAY 17, PITT STREET
DANDENONG 18.45 RAILWAY STATION DOMESTIC AIRPORT 09.30 15.35 GOV. BUS STOP, OUTSIDE QANTAS TERM.
BERWICK 19.05 POST OFFICE INTERNAT. AIRPORT 09.40 15.45 DOWNSTAIRS, BAYS 25-30
WARRAGUL 19.45 BUS STOP AT SHIRE HILL KOGARAH 09.50 ST GEORGE LEAGUES CLUB
TRAFALGAR 20.03 ROTUNDA, NEAR RAILWAY STATION SUTHERLAND 10.25 16.25 Cnr. RAWSON AVE & FLORA STREET
MOE 20.14 RAILWAY STATION WOLLONGONG 11.15 17.25 COACH TERM. Cnr Keira & Campbell sts
MORWELL 20.30 RAILWAY STATION ALBION PARK RAIL 11.35 17.40 BUS STOP ON HIGHWAY AT RAILWAY STATION
TRARALGON 20.45 RAILWAY STATION BOMBO (KIAMA) 11.50 17.55 BOMBO RAILWAY STATION
SALE 21.30 COURT HOUSE BOMADERRY RAILWAY #12.25 18.25* RAILWAY STATION
BAIRNSDALE 22.20 BP SERVICE STATION NOWRA 12.30* 18.40 COACH TERMINAL, STEWART PLACE

DEP. 23.00 DEP. 13.15
LAKES ENTRANCE 23.30 V/LINE STOP ADJ. POST OFFICE BEWONG 13.40 19.05 BEWONG CAFE, PRINCES HIGHWAY
ORBOST 00.15 OPP. ORBOST TRAVEL SUSSEX INLET T/O 13.45 19.10 COACH BAY, SUSSEX INLET TURN-OFF
CANN RIVER 01.20 CALTEX SERVICE STATION LAKE CONJOLA T/O 14.05 19.25 TURN-OFF
GENOA 01.50 OPP. GENOA MOTEL MILTON 14.10 19.30 OPP. MILTON TYRE STATION
EDEN 02.40 06.05 OPP. CALTEX SERVICE STATION ULLADULLA 14.20 19.40 ADJ. MARLIN HOTEL
PAMBULA 02.55 06.20 OPP. POST OFFICE DEP. 20.20 (Serv. 4 McDONALDS)
MERIMBULA 03.00 06.30 OPP. CALTEX SERVICE STATION BURRILL LAKE 14.25 20.25 OPP. NEWSAGENCY, PRINCES HIGHWAY
BEGA 03.30 07.00 TOURIST INFORMATION CENTRE TABOURIE 14.30 20.30 TABOURIE TUCKERBOX
COBARGO 04.00 07.30 OLD BASS GAS/NRMA DEPOT TERMEIL 14.35 20.35 BAWLEY POINT TURN-OFF
BERMAGUI 07.50 VILLAGE STORE BATEMANS BAY 15.05 21.05 THE PROMENADE PLAZA, ORIENT STREET
NAROOMA 04.40 08.30 OPP. LYNCH'S HOTEL DEP. 15.45
DALMENY 04.45 08.35 OPP. TURN OFF MORUYA 16.10 21.30 TOWN BUS STOP - APEX PARK
BODALLA 04.50 08.40 OPP. BODALLA TRADERS (AMPOL SERV.) BODALLA 16.27 21.50 BODALLA TRADERS (AMPOL SERV. STATION)
MORUYA 05.15 09.05 TOWN BUS STOP - APEX PARK DALMENY 16.32 21.55 TURN-OFF
BATEMANS BAY 05.45 09.35 THE PROMENADE PLAZA, ORIENT ST NAROOMA 16.45 22.05 ADJ. LYNCH'S HOTEL

DEP. 10.15 BERMAGUI 17.25 VILLAGE STORE
TERMEIL 06.10 10.45 OPP. BAWLEY POINT TURN OFF COBARGO 17.45 22.30 OLD BASS GAS/NRMA DEPOT
TABOURIE 06.15 10.50 OPP. TABOURIE TUCKERBOX BEGA 18.20 23.10* OPP. TOURIST INFORMATION CENTRE
BURRILL LAKE 06.20 10.55 ADJ. MINI GOLF, PRINCES HIGHWAY MERIMBULA 18.45 23.45 CALTEX SERVICE STATION
ULLADULLA 06.30 11.05 TRAVELSCENE PAMBULA 18.50 23.50 POST OFFICE
MILTON 06.35 11.15 MILTON TYRE SERVICE EDEN 19.10 00.10 CALTEX SERVICE STATION
LAKE CONJOLA T/O 06.45 11.20 OPP. TURN OFF GENOA 00.55 ADJ. GENOA MOTEL
SUSSEX INLET T/O 07.00 11.35 COACH BAY, SUSSEX INLET T/O CANN RIVER 01.35 OPP. CALTEX SERVICE STATION
BEWONG 07.05 11.40 OPP. BEWONG CAFE, PRINCES HWY ORBOST 02.25 ORBOST TRAVEL
NOWRA 07.30* 12.05* COACH TERMINAL, STEWART PLACE LAKES ENTRANCE 03.00 V/LINE STOP, OPP. POST OFFICE

DEP. 08.20 12.55 BAIRNSDALE 03.20 BP SERVICE STATION (Meal Stop)
BOMADERRY RAILWAY #07.45 #12.20 RAILWAY STATION (Shuttle bus) DEP. 04.00
BOMBO (KIAMA) 09.00 13.35 OPP. BOMBO RAILWAY STATION SALE 04.45 OPP. COURT HOUSE
ALBION PARK RAIL 09.15 13.45 OPP. RAILWAY STATION TRARALGON 05.25 RAILWAY STATION
WOLLONGONG 09.35 14.10 COACH TERMINAL (cnr Keira&Campbell sts) MORWELL 05.35 RAILWAY STATION
SUTHERLAND 10.25 15.00 RAILWAY STATION, RAWSON AVENUE MOE 05.45 OPP. RAILWAY STATION
KOGARAH 10.35 15.10 SHELL SERVICE STATION, PRINCES HWY TRAFALGAR 06.00 OPP. ROTUNDA, NEAR RAILWAY STATION
INTERNAT. AIRPORT 11.00 15.35 UPSTAIRS, DEPARTURE LEVEL WARRAGUL 06.10 BUS STOP AT SHIRE HALL
DOMESTIC AIRPORT 11.05 15.40 GOV. BUS STOP, OUTSIDE QANTAS TERM. BERWICK 06.50 OPP. POST OFFICE
SYDNEY CENTRAL RAIL 11.30 16.05 BAY 17, PITT STREET DANDENONG 07.05 RAILWAY STATION

MELBOURNE 08.05 SOUTHERN CROSS COACH TERM. Spencer St

* Driver change # Pick - up only.Premier Motor Service 13 34  10


	Sheet1

